v » W

" RITREXEEARFRAS

SHENZHEN WIN TOP OPTICAL TECHNOLOGY CO,,LTD.

[
EYNTHIEACHEBEARGRAF
RS636-2GF4GT
D-S-0089
HIT IR 7 WA Rev BEITIRES 1.1
KI5 Y
W7, i
T
#AT AR O KT
Hil37 H 2022-4-2 4% H 1 2022-4-2
Bt
WAS | ABSCIRES (EEEEE &7 N/H H#A
Rev B IR KA Z5110/2022-4-2

Rev

IR ES

Z51H/2022-12-12

Shenzhen Wintop Optical Technology Co.,LTD.

11F~12F, Senhainuo Kechuang Building,Shilongzai Community, Shiyan Street,Baoan District ,Shenzhen China
Tel: +86-755-26641737 Fax: +86-755-86555405
E-mail: sales@wintoptec.com Http://www.wintoptec.com




vy W ElsEEe AR RAD

SHENZHEN WIN TOP OPTICAL TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.

RS636-2GFAGT
SFHER TMEDIORPRSEH L 2 NMFIReOf 4 MIRRO

B Rt 2 4TIk, 4Tk
W CKUE B, TAEREE: 40 ~85°C
W IP40 B SEL, burbddEse
W SRR R &N, B 9-48VDC
B EMC T 4 % st szt prik
B Y WEB R S
B R EIRIE I RThEE (vian 3 DR SRR
B CFF STP/IRSTP MM {RY, 3 FF SNMP V1/V2e ME-F&
W U WT R A, R WINMS WseE
C € L
- Y [
1 4
PRI
RS636-2GF4GT J&— ik S M A Tl 4 LRI e, 424 2 4T E 53T 100 %Hy % (LA 7 5. W1 STPIRSTP. 802.1Q VLAN.,
DR 4TI, R IR, Tk 4 2%, BA IP40 QoS g, LR, ImEg . WEME . RN, MAC Hiht &R
Pigd ., BA-40 ~85CHILIEIREE, BAMENRER, & hmHh 45 XFmOEE. B, 0%k PR RIEECE . R S
FSFSERM S@inmikit, & EMIEMS Bidiae S, S0l EREE. WEH CHFEETI RS SR WEB, SNMP Z5j7 1]
IF;: o %‘,)J_i Fie ME RGBT AL, BAER SR, Aeren S RIFHA PR,
AT
SCFF 4K [ 802.1Q VLAN: - QoS (IEEE 802.1p 1 DSCP) St (bt it
SRR web M TUE FEACE ;
o IOBHE IR PR BhLR L HEES, DO EAE AT A A A
. R, I 9-48VDCs v 55 Thi th o2k f /ﬂ FEARIEAT 20 i
o BT ER A e i YRSk s T R
o R PIRIBITEIIRE (an BT, R) | S LR 50 S R P
J‘Jﬁl:liﬁ?u%i‘ﬂﬁiﬂ. M EESZ*XJW‘D( STP/RSTP %IX_XJ)L//%V
LI WEINEY o A AN Nz NS g A AT
1 ) . RE R H
oo L ke e SRS R
TR nENE
|EEE 8023 10Base-T ST ¢ B P4
IEEE 802.3u 100Base-T R+ 116 x 85x 37mm
IEEE 802.3ab 1000Base-T %ﬁ : 430g
IEEE 802.3z 1000Base-FX LRI B
IEEE 802.3x ¥if W E R
IEEE 802.1d-2004 STPHHI THEEJE : 40 ~ 85°C (-40 ~ 185°F)
IEEE 802.1w RSTP il FEFRRE © -40 ~ 85°C ( (-40 ~ 185°F))
IEEE 802.1p Qos MR @ 5~ 95% (FEHEL)
IEEE 802.1q VLAN FRRERAE
SNMPv1/v2c HBEURY: (EMS) :
HTTP . DHCP Client IEC61000-4-2(ESD) 4%, IEC 61000-4-4 (EFT) 4%%,
PR IEC 61000-4-5(Surge) 4% (Bkvii F15 %« AkvErIEH; &)
HHCH S  12Gbps  AERE: IMpps HiRzh : IEC 60068-2-6
MACHLER : 2K GHEFARAD  12KByte Hi : IEC 60068-2-27
tz | BT : IEC 60068-2-32
S0 : 1000Mbps IE : CE. FCC. Rohs. TEHAMFMIE. ARG
0 : 10/100/1000Mbps [ i&E i, Full/Half ¥l LK =, % #MDI/MDI-X. MTBF (- e i i )
LED#~4T : P1,P2, RUN,L/A F$E : 500000 h
HRER JR*
MHE : DCO~48V(ILAR) RBARE : 54

WEIFE: 5W

Shenzhen Wintop Optical Technology Co.,LTD.

11F~12F, Senhainuo Kechuang Building,Shilongzai Community, Shiyan Street,Baoan District ,Shenzhen China Page 1 of 2

Tel: +86-755-26641737 Fax: +86-755-86555405 Rev 1.0

E-mail: sales@wintoptec.com Http://www.wintoptec.com Issued Date: 2022-12-12



. \v * BRI RAAEBRRERAS

SHENZHEN WIN TOP OPTICAL TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.

p Rk

1000BaseFX

WA 850nm 1310 /1550nm
BARE % -3 dBm 0dBm
BNREINR -8 dBm -10 dBm
Bl R BE -19 dBm -22 dBm
BERR T 11 dB 12 dB
SRR 550 m 20 km
AR -3dBm -3dBm

@R (mm)

37

11

20.4!

WHfER

HEHS
10/100BaseT 10/100/1000BaseT
- 4

2

RS636-2GF4GT

(o RkER
o UKL
o R
o ERBPH
o RER&ATIE

Shenzhen Wintop Optical Technology Co.,LTD.

11F~12F, Senhainuo Kechuang Building,Shilongzai Community,Shiyan Street,Baoan District ,Shenzhen China Page 2 of 2
Tel: +86-755-26641737 Fax: +86-755-86555405 Rev 1.0

E-mail: sales@wintoptec.com Http://www.wintoptec.com Issued Date: 2022-12-12



